
graphic designer
+1 310.938.0701
nick.rheem@gmail.com
nickrheem.com

nick rheemn
r.

Strong working knowledge of
InDesign, Illustrator, Photoshop, After Effects, Figma 
Glyphs, Bridge, Lightroom, Keynote

Familiar with
Calvary, TouchDesigner, Cinema 4D, p5.js, Premiere Pro 
MadMapper, Midjourney, HTML/CSS

Languages
English (Native), Korean (Fluent)

ArtCenter College of Design
Pasadena, CA
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Graphic Design  
with Honors

UC Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA
Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

Communication Arts Design Awards—Shortlisted
ICA Los Angeles (Identity System)

Graphis New Talent Awards—Honorable Mention
Documentation and Fiction (Exhibition Identity)

ArtCenter Student Gallery
ICA Los Angeles (Identity System)
Lines that Divide Us (Poster)
Brand Library (Identity System)
Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)

Graphis New Talent—Honorable Mention
Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)

Communication Arts Design Awards—Shortlisted
Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)

Hoffmitz Milken Center for Typography 
(HMCT) Gallery
Epoch (Font Design)

ArtCenter Merit Scholarship
Pentagram Design Endowed Scholarship
Pentagram Design Endowed Scholarship
Patricia Howell Endowed Scholarship

ArtCenter Entrance Scholarship

Designer/Editor
Source Material
Pasadena, CA
Designed publications and collateral, organized 
workshops, led the production process, and issue 
release events for the student community.  
Source Material is a student-run publication at 
ArtCenter College of Design.

Teaching Assistant
ArtCenter College of Design
Pasadena, CA
Assisted professor Cheri Gray in her Graduate 
Typography 1  and Type 2 courses. Helped students 
with conceptualizing typographic ideas, creating 
clear structures, and understanding print practices.

Design Intern
Tolleson
Sausalito, CA
Assisted the design team with brand identity, visual 
development, packaging design, photo shoots, and 
social media content for client works.

Freelance Designer
10 Summers
Los Angeles, CA (Remote)
Collaborated with a team of designers to rebrand the 
10 Summers music label including logo and visual 
identity system.

Education

Expertise

Recognition

Experience

09.2021–
08.2024

09.2012–
06.2016

06.2025

04.2025

01.2022–
05.2025

03.2024

06.2023

01.2023–
04.2023

2024
2022
2022

09.2021

08.2022–
05.2025

09.2022–
12.2024

06.2024–
08.2024

01.2024–
04.2024

[Last Updated August 2025]


