n r.

nick rheem

graphic designer +1 310.938.0701 nick.rheem@gmail.com nickrheem.com

Education		Experience	
09.2021- 08.2024	ArtCenter College of Design Pasadena, CA Bachelor of Fine Arts in Graphic Design with Honors	08.2022- 05.2025	Source Material Pasadena, CA Designed publications and collateral, organized workshops, led the production process, and issue
09.2012- 06.2016	UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara, CA Bachelor of Arts in Psychology		release events for the student community. Source Material is a student-run publication at ArtCenter College of Design.
Recognition		09.2022-	
06.2025	Communication Arts Design Awards—Shortlisted ICA Los Angeles (Identity System)	12.2024	ArtCenter College of Design Pasadena, CA Assisted professor Cheri Gray in her Graduate Typography 1 and Type 2 courses. Helped students
04.2025	Graphis New Talent Awards—Honorable Mention Documentation and Fiction (Exhibition Identity)		with conceptualizing typographic ideas, creating clear structures, and understanding print practices.
01.2022- 05.2025	ArtCenter Student Gallery ICA Los Angeles (Identity System) Lines that Divide Us (Poster) Brand Library (Identity System) Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)	06.2024– 08.2024	Design Intern Tolleson Sausalito, CA Assisted the design team with brand identity, visual development, packaging design, photo shoots, and social media content for client works.
03.2024	Graphis New Talent—Honorable Mention Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)	01.2024- 04.2024	Freelance Designer 10 Summers
06.2023	Communication Arts Design Awards—Shortlisted Language + Technology Conference (Identity System)		Los Angeles, CA (Remote) Collaborated with a team of designers to rebrand the 10 Summers music label including logo and visual
01.2023- 04.2023	Hoffmitz Milken Center for Typography (HMCT) Gallery Epoch (Font Design)	Expertise	identity system.
2024 2022 2022	ArtCenter Merit Scholarship Pentagram Design Endowed Scholarship Pentagram Design Endowed Scholarship Patricia Howell Endowed Scholarship	Strong working knowledge of InDesign, Illustrator, Photoshop, After Effects, Figma Glyphs, Bridge, Lightroom, Keynote	
09.2021	ArtCenter Entrance Scholarship	Familiar with Calvary, TouchDesigner, Cinema 4D, p5.js, Premiere Pro MadMapper, Midjourney, HTML/CSS	

Languages English (Native), Korean (Fluent)